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Date Day Time Home Team

January

76ers5:15 P.M. Bulls Big Gym01/04/2018    Thu
Wizards6:15 P.M. Celtics Big Gym01/04/2018    Thu

Celtics5:15 P.M. Bulls Big Gym01/08/2018    Mon

Thunder6:15 P.M. Lakers Big Gym01/08/2018    Mon

Lakers5:15 P.M. 76ers Big Gym01/09/2018    Tue
Spurs6:15 P.M. Wizards Big Gym01/09/2018    Tue

Celtics5:15 P.M. Spurs Big Gym01/11/2018    Thu
Bulls6:15 P.M. Thunder Big Gym01/11/2018    Thu

Lakers5:15 P.M. Bulls Big Gym01/15/2018    Mon

76ers6:15 P.M. Wizards Big Gym01/15/2018    Mon

Spurs5:15 P.M. 76ers Big Gym01/16/2018    Tue
Thunder6:15 P.M. Wizards Big Gym01/16/2018    Tue

76ers5:15 P.M. Celtics Big Gym01/18/2018    Thu
Wizards6:15 P.M. Lakers Big Gym01/18/2018    Thu

Celtics5:15 P.M. Thunder Big Gym01/22/2018    Mon

Lakers6:15 P.M. Spurs Big Gym01/22/2018    Mon

Thunder5:15 P.M. Spurs Big Gym01/23/2018    Tue
Bulls6:15 P.M. Wizards Big Gym01/23/2018    Tue

76ers5:15 P.M. Lakers Big Gym01/25/2018    Thu
Bulls6:15 P.M. Celtics Big Gym01/25/2018    Thu

Lakers5:15 P.M. Celtics Big Gym01/29/2018    Mon

Wizards6:15 P.M. Spurs Big Gym01/29/2018    Mon

Thunder5:15 P.M. 76ers Big Gym01/30/2018    Tue
Spurs6:15 P.M. Bulls Big Gym01/30/2018    Tue

February

Lakers5:15 P.M. Thunder Big Gym02/01/2018    Thu
Celtics6:15 P.M. Wizards Big Gym02/01/2018    Thu
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February

Bulls5:15 P.M. 76ers Big Gym02/05/2018    Mon

Spurs6:15 P.M. Thunder Big Gym02/05/2018    Mon
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